2025-2026
Tuition

Early Learning Center
Infants (5 full days)
Pre-Kindergarten, 1 year olds

Pre-Kindergarten, 2 year olds
Pre-Kindergarten, 3 year olds

Elementary School

Pre-Kindergarten, 4 year olds
Kindergarten - 5th Grade

Middle School
é6th - 8th Grade

Registration Fee (All Students)

I MEMORUALS I

BARIISIEY
SCHO0 Y

ACADEMICS FAITH COMMUNITY

N dddddd
AL L AL LAY
V{44

N

(

$9500.00
$7500.00
$6750.00
$5950.00

$6000.00
$6750.00

$7000.00

$250.00

All registration and tuition payments must be paid through TADS. Payment

information is provided directly to the families after acceptance with

several payment plan options available.



