## 2025-2026 Tuition



## **Early Learning Center**

Infants (5 full days)	\$9500.00
Pre-Kindergarten, 1 year olds	\$7500.00
Pre-Kindergarten, 2 year olds	\$6750.00
Pre-Kindergarten, 3 year olds	\$5950.00

## **Elementary School**

Pre-Kindergarten, 4 year o	ds \$6000.00
Kindergarten – 5th Grade	\$6750.00

## **Middle School**

6th - 8th Grade	\$7000.00
OIII OIII OI GGO	Ψ, σσσισσ

**Registration Fee (All Students)** \$250.00

All registration and tuition payments must be paid through TADS. Payment information is provided directly to the families after acceptance with several payment plan options available.